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AIM THEORY STUDENT ENROLLMENT FORM – SIUE 
 for teachers participating at SIUE – Deadline: Wednesday, January 21, 2026, Midnight 

 

LEVELS 3-12 STUDENT ENROLLMENT & FEES 

TEACHER NAME:  
 

PHONE:  EMAIL:  
 

ADDRESS:  
 
 
1. Mail a copy of this form along with a check for the total fees made out to “Gateway Arch East MTA” 

to Deborah Meier, 626 Lillian, Collinsville, IL 62234, debmeier70@gmail.com.  
Fees required: $25 – Levels 3-12. Fee covers theory and performance exams. 

 
2. Send a second copy of this form to: Huei Li Chin, hchin@siue.edu, P.O. Box 1771, Music Dept., SIUE, 

Edwardsville, IL 62026   
 

Must be received by: January 21, 2026.  Theory test date for SIUE: Saturday, February 21, 2026. 
 
  

Fee  Student’s Name (in alphabetical order) 
Place an asterisk (*) before names of first-time entrants. 

LevelLe   Level 

$ 1.   
$ 2.   
$ 3.   
$ 4.   
$ 5.   
$ 6.   
$ 7.   
$ 8.   
$ 9.   
$ 10.   
$ 11.   
$ 12.   
$ 13.   
$ 14.   
$ 15.   
$ 16.   
$ 17.   
$ 18.   
$ 19.   
$ 20.   

 
Total Fees Paid: $ 

  


